No. SY00546A
TERX - pk23F-3 H 16 H

B SalGle7 Z%HErR

UE JE/KFAR 7 HREE

3
REEXEE

Rk i fad
=TI

TENEME

RU
% %

SR EE-E |

& &

2 UE-40 {2 %
o & 50 mm
2 5 8 5 m
it H = 0.2 m®/min
2 R HnAOK P = AR S AR B
HoB 0.4 kW i 5 2 ik
g 200 \% HargFE R B fill
[BRE 60 Hz B P 2.1 A
e A 7B hRE)
B 2 gzl 630177C3 TEB 6203727C3
T — Z 8l ¥IONAATAH=HL—)L MW15 Y7397 X A=KV
42 RZ ¥73v7 X BC
bR X — 1R (ISO VG32) 0.23 Uy ML

AN A — My ME ENEIRT)

3PNCT 4C X 2 mm 2 5m ’ﬁ:J:?% 0] 17.2 mm
A5 FC250 BER BE

=7 HE:FC150

E—F 7L —2A:FC200

E—F T ¥ 7 1:SUS420]2

775y MEFC200

Y9 41/3—:SPCC

BERERAR )V - F R :SUS304

BeoRf£E: 230 mm BRES: 507 mm ROTARIRE & 25 kg

0 50AR— Ay YT

TR EE T R 551785675 PHIBFE d2G3

RIEPTR SRS R H52151% BilgI X e




FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

° N\ o Y N
A v 7B E R P
T
%
a2 ZRBIE
illlih /2 Fh
SAKTTRAGAWA PUMPMFGCO.LTIL
TYPE DISCH.DIA
E =K UE-40 e 50 mm 1 st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED SHAFT POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
KB | Ll /min) 24572 (m) [RI3555 5 (min ") B 7w N kW) | R TR (%)
SPECIFICATION WATER 3000 (HOHz)
HoE W H i K 0.2 5 3600 (60Hz) 0.4
NOTE
o
15 ]
10, 1100 5
| | 90 &
S TOTAL HEAD
(g
1 | 8o
70
. ] N
N
~
| | 60 <
50
2 L. | PUMP EFFICIENCY | "\™\_
40 ‘ —
1 0.8] — N
L~ \
1 0.6 30 ‘ ‘ BN
Dt SHAFT POWER | N
/1
0.4| 20 4
- _ %______’__
1 0.2/ 10 7
0. of O
(m) W | @6 0 0.04 ).08 | 0.12 0.16 0.2 0.24 0.28
e /;) o Q 3 .
e |ET |27 CAPACITY Nk
Z °7 |25 B LR
T o |E 4 DATE 24-Jul-15
= I, o %0 ERDS
S (29 |2 %
5 Bz |2 No. 00133A




hOA Hose Coupling
BOA K-ZAv7°' Yuo'

110

_ < |
(-]
- — AaL2—
== - D g ot T e B
L (1]_ _ | _ \ - {&&{}} e
Q_ L \_ %6
: T 1 11
i
\_ /
D‘Il
Lowest Level
i & K i 100
186 07
Date Sign Scale [Title / % & . Dwg. No. ./ XEHES
i . - FAB | & & R = External Diagram B
. %zrovg% Apr. 8, 2004| kaneda Free M\HZTJ'/f (E’—%) ASO T T2
P C%ECK%CI @5”08 E/LE%TFﬁc SUBMERS I BLE PUMP S;K_I‘IRA.GAWAPUEPMFG.?IO.M
= {/Eéraw;:& Apr. 8, 2004 [Murakami UE-40 t%ﬁ*&l"ﬂi/li‘fﬁm




#s o % mE-F %
T *v 3941791 3PNCT
2 | 9-2FWHY I AN - FC150
‘l’ 3|87y ¢ FC200
5 4 [25-% 0. 4kW-2P
=) hlOo-% -
- 5|E-9vr7h SUS420J2
| 7 71 xa=mny-n MW 15
I] 8 | 4Ny ARIA
| 12 9 [4un3 FC250
1 I[ [0~y F b 55400
< | (1 R7Yv7 630127C3
Lol f-rAyt -
, 1359704 FC200
MDY 6203727C3
15| mEh 9-Evi
16|ik-z2hyTYuY A B R
| (7] r-vu7 FC150
v 18l ovavnn- SPCC
o 19| 2rb-7 SPCC
[7 1
_ 14
[\
. 16
[j T 17
19
TRl & &R \
N & R [ 09-06-25 i B 4 RN el & & | M E |E® BLES
i 2 3=
@ fE B |’ 09-06-25 ils " REME  BX X T30580
B3 g - il " UE-40
pﬁ:*ﬁ""ﬁ/l%fﬁl?ﬁ &




29)30

o~
D

42

~
(&a]

41
40 ij{a
37 ©-0
34

w
©

o
wWy w
o A\ OO

Wy w
— A O

32)33

B [ Fig00088 ||




UE-40

T EF B S—F [UE40-2005-0000A [EE/FE%[  200V/50H|
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 04 kW Proggt Code [UE40-2006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
NURIL SS400 H=230 ¢8
1180034 Handle Mild Steel 1
BEILDIS RERA
2 |X090941 2 — =7 Not for sales
FvTRANVT—T I 3PNCT B T mg, B 554 5m sq
3 CE34C Cabtyre Cable Rubber insulated flexible cables 5m Price:per a meter/Sales:per 5 m
— EEmT C1020PC 2sqXR5
4 TT2 5 Tip§ Copper 8
B =ES LA (Jon) S EBtE Japanese 356X 100 A
5-1/731205 Earth Label A é:lynthetic Resin 1 A
B ZESRLAE (Eng) & kiE English 35100
5-21731209 Earth Label AE Synthetic Resin 1
JLR)—T (=) mPN CE34CH
6 70025 Rubber Sleeve é:lynthetic Rubber 1
TLA—TRT FC UE-40
7 76041 Gland Cast Iron 1
I—FET FC UE-40
8 176042 Gland Gast Iron 1
NAERILE SUS304 M6 X 15
9 BUM61 5 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
RPN Ty SUS304 M6
10 |<SWUM6B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 2
NARILE SUS304 M6 X 15
11 BUM61 5 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
APV Ty SUS304 M6
12 SWUMGB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
FRINFZS SUS304 M4 x 8
13 |PUM48 Screw Stainless Steel 1
RV Ty SWRH4A M4
14 SWM4B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
— EEmF C1020PC 2sq - R4
15 TT2 4 Tip Copper 2
E—ATSouN FC UE-40 RHEARA]
16 121051 Motor Bracket Cast Iron 1 Not for sales
F—rhvk KA-311 0.4kW-3 ¢ -200V KA-311
17 |ACDAXL66 Auto-Cut KA-311 1
NIRINKRD SWRM M4X12
18 |PSM412T Sorew Mild Steel 2
SETv i
20 WPM4TR Washer é:ynthetic Resin 2
FRANMRILS SUS304 M8 x 25
21 |HUM825 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 4
AT Ty SUS304 M8
22 |SWUMS8B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
_ AEFETNILC (Jpon) & puiig Japanese 80 x 25
23-1 731 208 Caution Label C é:ynthetic Resin 1
_ AXFEFNILCE (Eng) =yl English 80 x 25
23-2731211 Caution Label C Synthetic Resin 1
E—RIL—L FC UE-40 RERA]
24 120057 Motor Frame Cast Iron 1 Not for sales
2r—4 - 0.4kW-3 ¢ -2P 200V RERT
25 {51003 Stator - 1 AT TG NhOt for sales
% - AKW-36- 2R
26 {50003 Rotor - 1 S— !;fto{t for sales
E—RIv T SUS4204J2 - L N
27 130059 Motor Shaft Stainless Steel 1 Not for sales
_ K= Dy FIoT Bk 50A
28 |HCPS1.5-2 Hose Coupling é:yntheti?: Resin 1
NARILE SUS304 M6 x 20
29 BUM620 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
RV Ty SUS304 M6
30 SWUMGB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
AR —F 7RIk SUS304 M6 X M6 L=64
31 /60003 Strainer Bolt Stainless Steel 3
NATFYL SUS304 M6 17
32 NUM6A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 3
RPN Ty SUS304 M6
33 |[SWUM6B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 3
AN—F SPCC U-212KA ¢6 D=178 H=63
34114004 Strainer Carbon Steel 1
ANEFIR SUS304 M12 1%&
35 INUM12A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 1
NATFYL SUS304 M12 2%&
36 NUM1 ZB Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 1
B3V hN— SPCC ¢ 172 H=15
37 113001 Suction Cover Carbon Steel 1
ARFF— SUS420J1 B4 xH4xL12
38 |K4412 Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
_ A4>~_Z (50Hz) FC
39-1110097 Impeller Cast Iron 1
_ A>~_Z (60Hz) FC
39-2 10098 Impeller Cast Iron 1
B AVIRTHT— SUS304 d=¢ 13 D=¢ 23 b=6 t=0.3
40-2/74002T03 Impeller Collar Stainless Steel
_ AVRTHT— SUS304 d=¢ 13 D=¢ 23 b=6 t=0.5
40-3 74002T05 Impeller Collar Stainless Steel 1
>< wﬁx.[iu':n':@fHi'Tﬁﬂﬁ’y?f%‘?K&“TII?Zﬂ%QﬁFUi'd‘i Price and parts specifications are sul)]g*ct to change without notice. 1/3 Z X Fl 00088 5/ Doc. No M30218K-KKC
¥ HUTOMIC Ask&FRHA DL OIEHRIIIVEELIZEN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing. ~ 15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 5547 /day of issue 6-Feb-2025




UE-40

ot 50 mm A 0.4 kW e a0 oo e s00/eoe]
faa=s MRES wm & o &5 H= ST & BROB -5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
41 8C18307 e " S ot Rubber 1 |Fe18Dmesth
42 131001 FAF Vitd Sreol 1 |e1ees
43 161007 kit Stabiass Stool 1M e
44 () 40002  pE Ko Asbestos A
45 112001 wiadd Gast Iron U
46 |MW15 Mesnameal Sedl . A
47 |(x) OB18 i T cubber 1 |$353d=00484
48 |HUM616 o o oo Stamlass Stee 4 Moo
49 |SWUM6B S vraaint ¥ Staniogs Stee 4 |
50 |T230 ﬁiﬁiiﬂgnt ?L;bl?;zjgil 0.23L ﬁc;:ﬁéﬁi\\llgﬁu%ine Qil !{l%o{t#\f?):rijales
51 (%) OB18 i T cubber 1 |$353d=00484
52 (23060 borrme v Gast Iron 1o R
53 |B62032Z Bomen Dol Boariag 1 |20ES a1
54 | BSM512 @iiﬁbgou %gosma 3 %iﬁgﬂulﬁQBUMmﬂM‘éﬂ Bi{fi30F !t]%o{t#ffrfales
55 |SWUMS5B S vt Staniogs Stee 3 '
56 123061 ;Z:fnz%iﬁselr Egst Iron 1 U !t]%o{t#ffrfales
57 HRU2.6-48  HZF Staniogs Steo 4 |PEOLAS8
58 731577A N%;Tfe Plate gfaﬁi(iw 1 L&k AJET UE-40
59 HRU2.6-48  HZF Staniogs Stee 4 |PEOLS8
60 | 73555A AR szeomP 1 [50xE0
61 |B6301ZZ  lguiima Ball Beerng 1 |egi20068 812
62|() 0G37 g e Rubber 1 pereed
63 720525304 | THRUTVES Staiess Stee 2
64| oB29 3% BRIL [ | EaInT
65 142022 OH#R/SyF gﬁiﬁc Rubber 1 $20L=18
66 |WW37 e o e Stoel I
67 | 76060 Packrs Gland Mid Stee P
68 |IBSM512 ;‘iizﬁgolt SI%I(SJCSteeI 2 %iﬁ%.;‘uQBUMNZ@t%%EI B {30/ !Tl%){t#ffrfales
89 SWUMSB &g s Staless tee 2 |®
70 |PUM46 Lo Stanlass Stee 3 Mo
71 INBM4A oot S g ™
72 |SWM4B S viaarnt ¥ Staiets Steo 3
73 |(*) OB10 il ST bher ] |#353d=069.44
74 78013 iriamraned 1 ot fo ans
75 178014 il Ve 1 Not fo sce
76 |TT2-4 R g1020PC g |2sa-Re
77 |22059 AT e on U
78 178004 ,T‘f%i%e?—l—j sﬁ%ﬁgé Recin 1 0.75s0~3.5sq ¢ 6
79 |AL10 go/n;;:zlig ;&f;;@jﬁ 10 oo | BRI BIEAIZRIFRY i‘;%o{t#\g\risfales
80 |70071 z}(t]])ﬂ:i‘/_\ﬁ\yj" S%ﬁ%iﬁc Rubber 1 $28 L=28
81 77012 i 20 om b s
82 72038 Wastar Staiess Stee [
S e e i [ 2801 BHEL ] pigogogg [ /Do Mo MAO2IBK KKC

Page. Fig.Draw.No. %17 /day of issue 6-Feb—2025




UE-40

\ O£ H A B O—F [UE40-2005-0000A [EE/FRE 200V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 04 kW Proggt Code [UE40-2006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
e FYo=PN 3PNCTxt i
83 42055 - é:lynthetic Rubber 1
AVEDZ SUS403 ¢ 43 t=5
84 72037 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 1
RARILE SUS304 M8 x 20
85 BUM820 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
AT Ty SUS304 M8
86 SWUM8B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 2
FvTRANVT—T I - B Tme, R FEIEbmE
88 |CE23C Cabtyre Cable - 150 mm Price:per a meter/Sales:;per 5 m
T—TNIZU TG &R SUS316 J-222A/RSA075A
89 74028 Attachment lug Stainless Steel 1
JLTvia (=) mPN d=¢ 18 D=¢ 36 t=24
90 70050 Rubber Bush é:lynthetic Rubber 1
=N F S$S400 d=¢ 14 H=16
91 76044 Cable Clamp Mild Steel 2
T—=TNIZTRE SUS316
92 |77011 Chain Stainless Steel 1
NARILE SUS304 M5 X 16
93 BUM51 6 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 1
NAT Yk SUS304 M5 1%
94 NUM5A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 1
RS IZ RS - BMRESWI= (x) MOFW=HD |BIFEY
901 \UE40PO Packing & O-ring Set - (*) should be included. Optional Parts
902 |AL aVXGUR IRFEE 1 ¢co FEHI(AL)FE{EFI(HY951)/100:9~10 | BIIFEY
Compound Epoxy resin 1Kg Optional Parts
TILEAFEEED - FEFI(AL:EEHI(HY951)/100:9~10 | I FEY
903 |HY951 - _ - 1 100g = Optional Parts
TV HE SS+SGP JISTOKBOAT ZU DAFE 1aLiAa+40A | BIFEY
904 90040 Discharge Pipe With Flange Mild Steel 1 OthEI)na\ Parts
SO flifi i3 7572 RS BTV E T, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 3/3 ZRX Fie00088 % 5/Doc. Nof M30218K-KKC
SHCHLOMIZ AskEFBAT DO LRI 2D TS, Contact us for any item marked “Ask” in pricing.  15C092020 | pyoe Fig.Draw.No. g 347 /day of issue 6-Feb-2025






